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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Samarinda 1785/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Smd. Horas bin Abd. Haddad W17-1/1785/HK.05/IX/2019 16/Sep/2019 14/Oct/2019 26/Sep/2019 26/Sep/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
Maros 498/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mrs. Adi Pati Sultan bin Raja W20-A5/1395/HK.05/IX/2019 20/Sep/2019 8/Oct/2019 26/Sep/2019 26/Sep/2019 2/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
Makassar 2118/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Firman bin Jawase W20-A1/3338/HK.05/IX/2019 17/Sep/2019 8/Oct/2019 26/Sep/2019 26/Sep/2019 1/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
Makassar 1528/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Ibrahim bin Andi David W20-A1/3364/HK.05/IX/2019 18/Sep/2019 - 26/Sep/2019 26/Sep/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
Sungguminasa 857/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sgm. A. Hendrik bin Pettahangi W20-A18/1562/HK.05/IX/2019 18/Sep/2019 16/Oct/2019 26/Sep/2019 26/Sep/2019 19/Sep/2019 1/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
Sangatta 380/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sgta. Burhamin bin Idris W17-9/788/HK.05/IX/2019 10/Sep/2019 - 26/Sep/2019 26/Sep/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Agustiawati, SH. PBT
Kolaka 355/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Klk. Ansar bin Muhammad W21-A3/757/HK.05/IX/2019 19/Sep/2019 - 27/Sep/2019 27/Sep/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
Tarakan 382/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Trk. Ismail bin H. Sumawi W17-7/715/HK.05/IX/2019 9/Sep/2019 7/Oct/2019 27/Sep/2019 27/Sep/2019 1/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.

1 Pinrang 684/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Prg. Muhammad Akmal bin Abdul Rasyid W20-A8/1270/HK.05/IX/2019 26/Sep/2019 23/Oct/2019 1/Oct/2019 1/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH.
2 Bungku 213/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Buk. Masrita binti Muh. Bakri. S W19-A7/930/HK.05/IX/2019 24/Sep/2019 - 2/Oct/2019 2/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 Ridmajayanti, S. Sos. PBT
3 Samarinda 1644/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Smd. ST. Rahmawati Daud binti Muh. Daud Matto W17-1/1640/HK.05/IX/2019 24/Sep/2019 21/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 Agustiawati, SH.
4 Malili 335/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mll. Fahrum Nur, SH. Bin H. Nurdin Sahude W20-A27/751/HK.05/IX/2019 26/Sep/2019 16/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 8/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
5 Belopa 289/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Blp. Asri bin H. Hamdan W20-A25/944/HK.05/IX/2019 23/Sep/2019 - 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
6 Makassar 2196/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Sultan bin Abd. Hamid W20-A1/3492/HK.05/IX/2019 26/Sep/2019 10/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
7 Maros 515/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mrs. Andi Ilham, S. HI W20-A5/1442/HK.05/IX/2019 30/Sep/2019 14/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
8 Sinjai 306/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sj. Mariana binti Kadir W20-A6/820/HK.05/X/2019 2/Oct/2019 - 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
9 Sinjai 303/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sj. Ahmad Syukri bin Hannanu W20-A6/826/HK.05/X/2019 3/Oct/2019 - 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT

10 Sinjai 326/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sj. Aswar bin Samsing W20-A6/827/HK.05/X/2019 3/Oct/2019 - 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Ridmajayanti, S. Sos. PBT
11 Luwuk 373/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Lwk. Asriani binti Ansar W19-A2/654/HK.05/IX/2019 24/Sep/2019 - 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
12 Barru 321/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Br. Rudianto bin Olleng W20-A16/909/HK.05/X/2019 4/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
13 Barru 322/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Br. Iwansah bin Lahi W20-A16/910/HK.05/X/2019 4/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH.
14 Bulukumba 554/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Blk. Muh. Rusdi bin Jusman W20-A7/649/HK.05/X/2019 2/Oct/2019 - 4/Oct/2019 4/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 8/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH. PBT
15 Malili 382/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mll. Herman Hatta bin Hatta W20-A27/777/HK.05/X/2019 2/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 8/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Ridmajayanti, S. Sos.
16 Bantul 1134/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Btl. Andi Alfian bin Andi Sirajuddin W12-A3/2717/HK.05/IX/2019 25/Sep/2019 23/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 11/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
17 Soreang 4294/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sor. Ismail Rahim bin Abdul Rachim W10-A25/4393/HK.05/IX/2019 25/Sep/2019 - 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 10/Oct/2019 10/Oct/2019 Ridmajayanti, S. Sos. PBT
18 Parepare 444/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Pare. Mallo bin Kallo W20-A20/1259/HK.05/X/2019 2/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH.
19 Malili 360/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mll. Amiruddin bin H. Maming W20-A27/776/HK.05/X/2019 2/Oct/2019 15/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 8/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
20 Sangatta 240/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sgta. Miftahul Khaer bin Darmansyah W17-9/632/HK.05/IX/2019 1/Aug/2019 - 7/Oct/2019 7/Oct/2019 8/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Agustiawati, SH. PBT
18 Raha 278/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Rh. Kursia binti Pattawe Dg. Pasau W21-A4/1107/HK.05/IX/2019 25/Sep/2019 15/Oct/2019 8/Oct/2019 8/Oct/2019 2/Oct/2019 3/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Ikrar
19 Pangkajene 419/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Pkj. Masdi bin Panini W20-A13/1502/HK.05/X/2019 4/Oct/2019 22/Oct/2019 8/Oct/2019 8/Oct/2019 16/Oct/2019 18/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
20 Sinjai 338/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sj. Sumarni, A. Md. Keb bin H. Mude W20-A6/828/HK.05/X/2019 3/Oct/2019 16/Oct/2019 9/Oct/2019 9/Oct/2019 9/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
21 Sinjai 346/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sj. Firdaus bin Abd. Rauf W20-A6/839/HK.05/X/2019 7/Oct/2019 15/Oct/2019 9/Oct/2019 9/Oct/2019 9/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
22 Atambua 18/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Atb. Salni Sulfiana bnti Pamma W23-A5/465/HK.05/X/2019 3/Oct/2019 17/Oct/2019 10/Oct/2019 10/Oct/2019 11/Oct/2019 15/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH. Ikrar
23 Pinrang 844/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Prg. Kasmiati, S. Si binti Atong W20-A8/1315/HK.05/X/2019 8/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 10/Oct/2019 10/Oct/2019 18/Oct/2019 18/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
24 Makassar 2417/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Diki bin Sukiman W20-A1/3613/HK.05/X/2019 7/Oct/2019 22/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 16/Oct/2019 18/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
25 Makassar 2118/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Firman bin Jawase W20-A1/3627/HK.05/X/2019 8/Oct/2019 22/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
26 Soasio 165/Pdt.G/2019/PA.SS. Alam bin Hasse W29-A2/653/HK.05/X/2019 8/Oct/2019 5/Nov/2019 14/Oct/2019 14/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
27 Lasusua 117/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Lss. Mursandi, SE. bin H. Samsuddin W21-A9/564/HK.05/X/2019 9/Oct/2019 6/Nov/2019 15/Oct/2019 15/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
28 Masohi 86/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Msh. Asdar bin Dako W24-A2/758/HK.05/X/2019 9/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 17/Oct/2019 17/Oct/2019 18/Oct/2019 18/Oct/2019 Ridmajayanti, S. Sos.
29 Makassar 2510/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Nur Akbar bin H. Djuraidj W20-A1/3757/HK.05/X/2019 15/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 18/Oct/2019 18/Oct/2019 21/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH. 
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30 Lasusua 160/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Lss. A. Ercan bin A. Pallaguna W21-A9/579/HK.05/X/2019 16/Oct/2019 13/Nov/2019 21/Oct/2019 21/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 Ridmajayanti, S. Sos.
31 Sinjai 338/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sj. Sumarni, A. Md. Keb bin H. Mude W20-A6/870/HK.05/X/2019 17/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 21/Oct/2019 21/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
32 Barru 360/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Br. Jontra Polta bin Terang W20-A16/906/HK.05/X/2019 4/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 21/Oct/2019 21/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
33 Makassar 2196/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Sultan bin Abd. Hamid W20-A1/3701/HK.05/X/2019 10/Oct/2019 - 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
34 Sengkang 971/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Skg. Henriawan bin H. Remmang W20-A3/1525/HK.05/X/2019 10/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
35 Sengkang 1040/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Skg. Ahmad Sahabuddin bin Baharuddin W20-A3/1576/HK.05/X/2019 17/Oct/2019 19/Nov/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 23/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
36 Polewali 570/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Pwl. Yunus alias M. Yunus bin H. Sahida W20-A22/1115/HK.05/X/2019 22/Oct/2019 19/Nov/2019 24/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Agustiawati, SH.
37 Jeneponto 277/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Jnp. Nirwan Ibrahim bin H. Ibrahim W20-A14/712/HK.05/X/2019 21/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 25/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH. 
38 Makassar 2557/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Anto bin Mustamir W20-A1/3868/HK.05/X/2019 22/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 24/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
39 Tanjung Redeb 473/Pdt.G/2019/PA.TR. Fertiwi binti M. Yusuf W17-A5/1014/HK.05/X/2019 11/Oct/2019 11/Nov/2019 17/Oct/2019 17/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
40 Belopa 363/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Blp. Abdul Kadir bin Tamba W20-A25/982/HK.05/X/2019 2/Oct/2019 - 25/Oct/2019 25/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
41 Makassar 2181/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Ismail, S.M. bin H. Nurung W20-A1/3668/HK.05/X/2019 25/Oct/2019 31/Oct/2019 25/Oct/2019 25/Oct/2019 25/Oct/2019 25/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH. 
42 Samarinda 1785/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Smd. Horas bin Abd. Haddad W17-1/1757/HK.05/X/2019 14/Oct/2019 11/Nov/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
43 Bungku 215/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Buk. Elma binti Udding W19-A7/949/HK.05/X/2019 2/Oct/2019 5/Nov/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
44 Bungku 213/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Buk. Masrita binti Muh. Bakri. S W19-A7/1001/HK.05/X/2019 23/Oct/2019 26/Nov/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Ikrar
45 Sinjai 306/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sj. Mariana binti Kadir W20-A6/884/HK.05/X/2019 23/Oct/2019 5/Nov/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Ikrar
46 Bulukumba 399/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Blk. Kamaruddin bin Nawir W20-A7/641/HK.05/X/2019 1/Oct/2019 - 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
47 Makassar 2417/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Diki bin Sukiman W20-A1/3856/HK.05/X/2019 22/Oct/2019 - 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
48 Makassar 2118/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Firman bin Jawase W20-A1/3861/HK.05/X/2019 22/Oct/2019 - 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
49 Makassar 2585/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mks. Sudarmin bin Muhidin W20-A1/3879/HK.05/X/2019 23/Oct/2019 5/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 31/Oct/2019 Agustiawati, SH.
50 Bulukumba 738/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Blk. Shamsul bin Bakri W20-A7/714/HK.05/X/2019 24/Oct/2019 21/Nov/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
51 Malili 360/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mll. Amiruddin bin H. Maming W20-A27/840/HK.05/X/2019 16/Oct/2019 - 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 31/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
52 Malili 335/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mll. Fahrum Nur, SH. Bin H. Nurdin Sahude W20-A27/850/HK.05/X/2019 18/Oct/2019 - 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Ridmajayanti, S. Sos. PBT
53 Tolitoli 310/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Tli. Tamrin bin Remmang W19-A4/797/HK.05/X/2019 21/Oct/2019 18/Nov/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
54 Tarakan 382/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Trk. Ismail bin H. Sumawi W17-A7/791/HK.05/X/2019 14/Oct/2019 - 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
55 Sengkang 1060/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Skg. Sultan bin Amiruddin W20-A3/1577/HK.05/X/2019 17/Oct/2019 12/Nov/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH. 
56 Sengkang 1048/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Skg. Andi Ilham Syam bin Andi Pallawarukka Syam W20-A3/1604/HK.05/X/2019 24/Oct/2019 12/Nov/2019 28/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 31/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH. 
57 Pinrang 684/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Prg. Muhammad Akmal bin Abdul Rasyid W20-A8/1380/HK.05/X/2019 16/Oct/2019 - 29/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 28/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH. PBT
58 Ponorogo 1794/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Po. Anwar bin Taye W13-A27/2850/HK.05/X/2019 24/Oct/2019 19/Nov/2019 29/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 31/Oct/2019 Heriawati, SH. 
59 Pangkajene 419/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Pkj. Masdi bin Panini W20-A13/1579/HK.05/X/2019 24/Oct/2019 5/Nov/2019 29/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
60 Samarinda 1644/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Smd. ST. Rahmawati Daud binti Muh. Daud Matto W17-1/1796/HK.05/X/2019 22/Oct/2019 18/Nov/2019 29/Oct/2019 29/Oct/2019 Agustiawati, SH.
61 Maros 498/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Mrs. Adi Pati Sultan bin Raja W20-A5/1513/HK.05/X/2019 23/Oct/2019 - 30/Oct/2019 30/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
62 Sinjai 360/Pdt.G/2019/PA.Sj. Jamaluddin bin Yabuhadisman W20-A6/901/HK.05/X/2019 29/Oct/2019 13/Nov/2019 31/Oct/2019 31/Oct/2019 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H.
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